PRABHAKARAN   
(b) GURUMOORTHI 
RAMESH 
(c) S. PRABHAKARAN S/O. 
SUBRAMANIYAM 
(d) KALIPATTY 
SRINIVASAREDDY 
GURUMOORTHY 
(e) GURUMOORTHI 
KARTHICK  
(f) MARAGATHAM W/O. 
GURUMOORTH 

All having address at 
41 41E ECM BUILDING 

4.Date: 16 Dec 2024 

5. Rs. 52,46,801.48/- (Rupees Fifty-Two 

Lacs Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred 

and One and Paise Forty Eight Only) as on 

4th Dec,2024 with further interest 18% from 

4th Dec,2024 until payment in full amount 

along with other charges as demanded in our 

notice, within the statutory period of 60 days 

from the date of this notice. 

6. 14th-Feb-2025 

7. Rs. 59,56,612.05 /- (Fifty-Nine Lakh Fifty-
Six Thousand Six Hundred Twelve and Five 
Paise only) as on date 5th Sep’2025 

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 
RESIDENTIAL SITE BEARIING R.S.NO. 779/2, P.HEC.1.14.0 
(P.AC.2.82) OLD S.F. NO. 148D IS KIST RS.3.16, FOR THIS PATTA 
NO. 39, IN THIS FORMED LAYOUT, SITE NO.

[...]

IN THIS ADMEASURING EAST-WEST ON THE NORTH 84.6 FEET, 
EAST – WEST ON THE SOUTH 83 FEET, NORTH SOUTH ON THE 
BOTH SIDES 30 FEET EACH, I.E. TOTALLY MEASURING 2512-1/2 
SQ.FT. (233.4 SQ,MT.) EXTENT OF LAND. FOR THIS CONNECTING 
ENTIRE COMMON ROADS VIA MAMUL PATHWAY, CART-TRACK 

9. Rs. 46,82,780/- 
(Forty-Six Lakh 
Eighty-Two 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Eighty 
Only) 

10. Rs. 4,68,278/- (Four 
Lakh Sixty-Eight Thousand 
Two Hundred Seventy-
Eight Only) 

11. (Bid Incremental 
Value: Rs. 5,000/-) 

12. 13-Oct-25 at 11:00 
am to 2:00 PM (with 
unlimited extension of 
5 min each) 

13. 11-Oct-25 up to 
5:00 PM. 

14. 22-Sep-25 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM 
TO 5 :00 PM 

http://bankauctions.in/

ESWARAN KOVIL STREET